

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE

I.D.: 85793949

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 08.08.23 | Coduri CPV | 44110000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.046,65 RON - 4.046,65 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA RECTANGULARA 30X30X2 6ML 8 BUC X 47,06LEI = 376,48LEI 2. VOPSEA ROSIE 0,75L 4 X 21,08 LEI = 84,32 LEI 3. VOPSEA GALBENA 0,75L 4 X 21,08 LEI = 84,32 LEI 4. VOPSEA ALBA STRA 0,75L 4 X 21,08 LEI = 84,32 LEI 5. LAC LEMN 0,75L 3X 21,84LEI = 65,52 LEI 6. SURUB AUTOFORANT 60MM 30BUC X 0,84 = 25,20 LEI 7. SURUB AUTOFORANT 70 MM 105 BUC X 1,26LEI = 132,30 LEI 8. CHEIE TUBULARA 8 MM 2BUC X 4,20LEI = 8,40 LEI 9. TEAVA ZINCATA 2\* 60MM/6ML BUC 4 BUC X 210,08LEI = 840,32 LEI 10. BURLAN EMAILAT 110MM 2BUC X 36,13 LEI = 72,26 LEI 11. COT EMAILAT 110MM 2BUC X 24,36LEI = 48,72LEI 12. LANT ZINCAT 2,50MM 11ML X 2,94LEI = 32,34LEI 13. CIMENT 40KG 15 SACI X 25,21LEI = 378,15 LEI 14. VAR HIDRATAT 20KG/SAC 15 X 21,00 LEI = 315 LEI 15. TEAVA POLIETILENA PP 30MM 40ML X 3,36 LEI = 134,40LEI 16. ELECTROZI 2,59MM 4,5KG/PACHET 2 PAC X 109,66 LEI = 219,32LEI 17. DILUANT 1L 4L X 16,80 LEI = 67,20LEI 18. CAZMA METAL 10 BUC X 21,00 = 210 LEI 19. SAPA METAL 10 BUC X 26,89 LEI = 268,90 LEI 20. COZI UNELTE 20 BUC X 14,29 LEI = 285,80 LEI 21. GREBLA 16 DINTI 4 BUC X 21 LEI = 84 LEI 22. GREBLA 18 DINTI 3 BUC X 23,53 LEI = 70,59 LEI 23 GREBLA 14 DINTI 3 BUC X 19,33 LEI = 57,99 LEI 24. COZI UNELTE 10 BUC X 10,08 LEI = 100,80LEI

---